Boys Results

1 Reynoldsburg

2 Teays Valley 1

3 Groveport Madison

4 Hamilton Township 2

5 St Xavier

6 Lake Local

7 Olentangy

8 Big Walnut 1

9 Pickerington North
10 Westerville Central
11 Worthington Christian
12 Olentangy Orange
13 Westerville South
14 Pickerington Central 1
15 Wellington School 1
16 Worthington Kilbourne
17 North Allegheny (PA)
18 Thomas Worthington 1
19 New Albany
20 Pickerington Central 2
21 Teays Valley 2
22 Hamilton Township 1
23 Big Walnut 2
24 Thomas Worthington 2
25 Wellington School 2
26 Olentangy Liberty

Boys
Braeden McCorkle - Olentangy Orange
Mason Woodward - Big Walnut
Quinn Dean - Reynoldsburg
Austin Alwood - Hamilton Township
Trey Langley - Teays Valley
Zach McKay - Reynoldsburg
Sam Rodgers - Teays Valley
Mason Henslee - Westerville Central

0O NOO UV A WNPR

Red & Blue Classic
Columbus Square Bowling Palace - Columbus, Ohio
December 6, 2025

4,125
4,115
3,994
3,866
3,731
3,621
3,594
3,550
3,533
3,530
3,466
3,437
3,436
3,410
3,253
3,253
3,252
2,968
2,876
2,650
2,583
2,383
2,289
1,910
1,872
1,620

Girls Results

1 Teays Valley 1

2 Pickerington Central 1

3 Westerville Central

4 Columbus South

5 Hamilton Township

6 Westerville South

7 Pickerington North

8 Lake Local

9 Worthington Kilbourne
10 Big Walnut
11 Teays Valley 2
12 Thomas Worthington
13 Olentangy
14 Reynoldsburg
15 Grandview Heights
16 Groveport Madison
17 Pickerington Central 2
18 Worthington Christian 1
19 Olentangy Liberty
20 Worthington Christian 2
21 Wellington School
22 Olentangy Orange

All Tournament Teams

742
720
695
680
662
659
621
620

Girls
Kelli Howiler - Pickerington Central
Emily Hill - Teays Valley
Madden Karg - Hamilton Township
Celeste Newton - Olengtangy Liberty
Paige McDorman- Teays Valley
Valerie Kimball - Columbus South
Anna Connell - Westerville South
EB Ellwanger - Pickerington North
Alysia Turner - Westerville Central
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3,264
3,209
3,032
2,957
2,908
2,826
2,748
2,676
2,624
2,581
2,533
2,531
2,494
2,482
2,360
2,345
2,162
2,127
2,042
1,986
1,930
1,180

620
614
578
557
519
512
502
500
500



