

Red & Blue Classic
Columbus Square Bowling Palace - Columbus, Ohio
December 6, 2025

Boys Results

1 Reynoldsburg	4,125
2 Teays Valley 1	4,115
3 Groveport Madison	3,994
4 Hamilton Township 2	3,866
5 St Xavier	3,731
6 Lake Local	3,621
7 Olentangy	3,594
8 Big Walnut 1	3,550
9 Pickerington North	3,533
10 Westerville Central	3,530
11 Worthington Christian	3,466
12 Olentangy Orange	3,437
13 Westerville South	3,436
14 Pickerington Central 1	3,410
15 Wellington School 1	3,253
16 Worthington Kilbourne	3,253
17 North Allegheny (PA)	3,252
18 Thomas Worthington 1	2,968
19 New Albany	2,876
20 Pickerington Central 2	2,650
21 Teays Valley 2	2,583
22 Hamilton Township 1	2,383
23 Big Walnut 2	2,289
24 Thomas Worthington 2	1,910
25 Wellington School 2	1,872
26 Olentangy Liberty	1,620

Girls Results

1 Teays Valley 1	3,264
2 Pickerington Central 1	3,209
3 Westerville Central	3,032
4 Columbus South	2,957
5 Hamilton Township	2,908
6 Westerville South	2,826
7 Pickerington North	2,748
8 Lake Local	2,676
9 Worthington Kilbourne	2,624
10 Big Walnut	2,581
11 Teays Valley 2	2,533
12 Thomas Worthington	2,531
13 Olentangy	2,494
14 Reynoldsburg	2,482
15 Grandview Heights	2,360
16 Groveport Madison	2,345
17 Pickerington Central 2	2,162
18 Worthington Christian 1	2,127
19 Olentangy Liberty	2,042
20 Worthington Christian 2	1,986
21 Wellington School	1,930
22 Olentangy Orange	1,180

All Tournament Teams

Boys

1 Braeden McCorkle - Olentangy Orange	742
2 Mason Woodward - Big Walnut	720
3 Quinn Dean - Reynoldsburg	695
4 Austin Alwood - Hamilton Township	680
5 Trey Langley - Teays Valley	662
6 Zach McKay - Reynoldsburg	659
7 Sam Rodgers - Teays Valley	621
8 Mason Henslee - Westerville Central	620

Girls

1 Kelli Howiler - Pickerington Central	620
2 Emily Hill - Teays Valley	614
3 Madden Karg - Hamilton Township	578
4 Celeste Newton - Olentangy Liberty	557
5 Paige McDorman - Teays Valley	519
6 Valerie Kimball - Columbus South	512
7 Anna Connell - Westerville South	502
8 EB Ellwanger - Pickerington North	500
9 Alysia Turner - Westerville Central	500